
 
 

  
 

 
 

Year 2 Preferencing and Allocation Timeline 2025 
 
 

Timetable 
 

Task Dates 

Timetable Preferencing  
Open - Midday, Monday 2 December 2024 
Close - Midday, Thursday 5 December 2024 

Timetable Released 4pm, Thursday 5 December, 2024 

Timetable Pathway Swaps 
Open - 4pm, Thursday 5 December 2024 
Close - Midday, Monday 9 December 2024 

Timetable Released Wednesday 11 December 2024 

 
 

GP Longitudinal Placements - GBCS Students Only # 
 

Task Dates 

Semester 1 Expression of Interest 
Open - Midday, Thursday 5 December 2024 
Close - Midnight, Sunday 8 December 2024 

Semester 1 Preferencing 
Open - Midday, Wednesday 11 December 2024 
Close - Midnight, Sunday 15 December 2024 

Semester 1 Placements Released Tuesday 7 January 2025 

Semester 1 Swap Period 
Open - Midday, Monday 7 January 2025 
Close - Midday, Monday 13 January 2025 

Semester 2 Preferencing 
Open - Midday, Wednesday 7 May 2025 
Close - Midday, Tuesday 13 May 2025 

Semester 2 Placements Released Wednesday 28 May 2025 

Semester 2 Swap Period 
Open - Midday, Wednesday 28 May 2025 
Close - Midday, Monday 02 June 2025 

# Central QLD and Wide Bay Learning Community students will be allocated to a GP Longitudinal 
Placement based on their home address and access to transport. 


